6/22/2019

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering

WDD2040771F269417

Data card
- WDD2040771F269417 -

WDD2040771F269417

C 63 AMG

0970507138

0187267

P0670

10.15.08

156985600414 11
72290702047005
2043302194010828200394
2043302294010828200393
20435093590675648010

A 204 628 05 57
20446020000827405298

Major assemblies

Q_

< Engine

@ Transmission
E Front axle, left
‘© Front axle, right

Major assembly number Variant Object number
156985600414 11 A1560100600
72290702047005 2042703300
2043302194010828200394
2043302294010828200393

Rear axle 20435093590675648010
(\II Integral carrier A 204 628 05 57 AA 204 628
8 Steering 20446020000827405298 A2044602000
o)
OCodes
AN
H - -
-_5) Code Designation
S, 040U SCHWARZ - UNILACK
o
8 200A Leather upholstery
201A LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT
212B BEDIENUNGSANL.U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH FUER USA/CAN
232 Garage door opener
242 Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
245 Compass
249 AMG sports exhaust system, two-mode
251 Increased speed limitation for USA
264 Licence plate for America
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6/22/2019
Code
265
275
284B
287
301
309
312B
342B
345
396
414
427
440
461
470
471
494
512
524
536
540

06-23 Daimler AG

551
580
584
600
614

Copyright 2019

619
634
636
668
690
705L
732
73V

WDD2040771F269417
Designation
Omission of line logo
Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH FUER USA
Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment
Double cup holder
SPRACHE HEADUNIT - AMERIKANISCH
SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - AMERIKANISCH
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor
LINGUATRONIC American
Sliding sunroof
AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Cruise control
Instrument with mileage reading
Tyre press monitoring system, Low line
AMG rear axle differential lock
US version
COMAND Online with 6-disc DVD changer
Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
Sirius satellite radio
Electric sunblind for rear window
Anti-theft alarm system
Air-conditioning system
Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function
Headlamp cleaning system
Bi-xenon headlamps
Cornering light function
Omission of first-aid kit
Omission of warning triangle
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel
VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)
Bird’s-eye maple wood trim

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 94Y XL+95Y XL
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6/22/2019
Code
763
772
790
7XXL
809
810
873
887
919
954
986
989
A22
A24
A36
A38
A41
Ad4
A50
F204
G907

06-23 Daimler AG

GA
HA
K15

M156

Copyright 2019

M63
P30

RO1

u10
u26
u37
u71

VL
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WDD2040771F269417
Designation
Radio remote control with panic switch
AMG Black Series bodystyling
45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 10-spoke light-alloy wheels
NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA
Technical modifications
Burmester® surround sound system
heated seats
independent boot locking
Cooling capacity - booster package
AVANTGARDE
ID no. (US-VIN)
Identification label under windshield
NEUE WANDLERGENERATION
GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
WANDLERGEHAEUSE AGA
M - SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 2
NEUER CAN
ON BORD DIAGNOSE
VARIANTE MOTORHALTER
BAUREIHE 204
GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 07
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH
HINTERACHSE

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM

LINKS-LENKUNG
V8-OTTOMOTOR M156 - AMG
HUBRAUM 6,3 LITER

AMG Performance Package Plus

Summer tyres

Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition

AMG floor mats

Front fog lamps

DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 1 USA
VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS
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WDD2040771F269417

Code Designation
VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Kraftstoffbehalter 20447024010828380022
00064 Federbeine vorne A2043205038
00065 Federn hinten A2043240704
00066 Federbeilagen hinten A2103250184
oben

10002 Airbag-Steuergerat 20482022855430354A4620280807200000090307
10032 ESP-Steuergerat 03754563322608082200000263
10084 RoRcldent Rad vome - 043300002C324B00002BFFDF00002C2C1A00002C7200
10158 Tank-Steuergerat 036545453279082510080905
10168 Tank-Steuergerat 2 036545453279082510080505
10171 SDARS- 028001691585

0 Seriennummer 1

<C 20001 EGS-Serien-Nummer 2153042

| -

iE) 20002 EGS-Kennung ya7dferexgjw

o SCN SSG-VL

QO 30039 (Sitzsteuergerat 2044420811020026

o vorne links)

AN

O SCN SSG-VR

C|> 30040 (Sitzsteuergerat 2044420911020015

o vorne rechts)

—

o

N

= Equipment

2

| -

> Paints

&

O Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:CERAMICLEAR

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

201 - LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

200 - LEDER

Code Additional paint information Designation

040

PIRELLI

SCHWARZ - UNILACK
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